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oS 40 Ll 5 a8l A gal) 3 Abite (Blom Monday, November 1, 2021

5120 A8tucdd (g3 80 Sl auid) g Aala) SORRUON gl S (B |
 S120 i gegnide |
oS 40 Ll 5l A gal) 3 Ata (Blom Sunday, November 7, 2021

(*1) A2 aS 100 3380 Adgalf 29 Aida (Bloms Wednesday, November 10, 2021

28120 pgasall (Blow Thursday, November 11, 2021

(*1) A5 aS 100 o Bl Friday, November 12, 2021

(*2) As2 pS$ 120 oo Bl Friday, November 12, 2021

aS 40 Aalil) 3080 Anallalt cudgs 43 8 (sl Saturday, November 13, 2021

aS 80 Awlill 3 a8l Zallal) cudgn 4B 3low Saturday, November 13, 2021

oS 80 Lalil) 5 aall A0 gal) o3 Adita (Blo Dubai Wednesday, November 24, 2021

(*1) A2 aS 100 3380 A galf 23 Apda (Bloms Dubai Thursday, November 25, 2021

S 120 Al &) Ea) g Aaldd) cilbaudl agddl a9y (B Dubai Friday, November 26, 2021

(1) S 120 Basiall 4 pal) el la¥) AUgal gl o gall GulS (5lons Al Wathba Saturday, November 27, 2021

(1) S 100 clasaad) GGl Aualid) cDdaad) o e cidy Labald A30il) pam (uls Al Wathba Saturday, December 4, 2021

2S 80 Lalill 5 a8l A gal) 23 Adita (Blo Wednesday, December 15, 2021

28120 3481 5 jaall (Bl Thursday, December 16, 2021

S 100 chapaad) (Glhanw - 5080 adiia A gal) i) ganadl uabia uls Thursday, December 23, 2021
A$100 Aalad) O (o - Al Adiis A3 gall (i) ganall Caalia s Friday, December 24, 2021
(*2) aS 120 - 5480 & 4diia A gal) Gui) gamadl Guabua Guls Saturday, December 25, 2021

25 40 Al 5 aal Lalladl cudgr Ay B (3l Tuesday, December 28, 2021

S 80 (Ll 3 Rl Lallal) casd gy 4 B (3l Tuesday, December 28, 2021

(1) pS 120 5880 Aallal) Cud o & B (Bl Tuesday, December 28, 2021
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S 120 lbsad) Bl = 308U 23 3o Ay pam Bl

Dubai

Monday, January 3, 2022

a8 120 sl &l Eay) g Aaldd) cdlban) (Gl - 588U 3 ety gam (Gl

Dubai

Tuesday, January 4, 2022

a8 120 ol 3 Aaladl) s

Dubai

Wednesday, January 5, 2022

S 120 38U 3 38 Ay gam ulS

Dubai

Saturday, January 8, 2022

2S 40 Ll 380 A 54l a0 Adida B

Dubai

Sunday, January 9, 2022

S 100 ) Ghonm ) Al GlgS JT ) G 2ana fdl) gand) calia (o g

Al Wathba

Thursday, January 13, 2022

aS$100 Aalal) el - A 4diia Glgd JT 5 O tava ] sand) calia (s g

Al Wathba

Friday, January 14, 2022

aS 120 & Adiia gl 0T 15 O dana il sand) ualia s e

Al Wathba

Saturday, January 15, 2022

7S 40 Ll § a8l Aallal) cudgs &y (3w

pS 80 (Aaalill 380 Lpalladl qud gs 4y B (Glows

Friday, January 21, 2022

Friday, January 21, 2022

pS 40 Ll 308l A5l (0 dipda Gl

Dubai

Tuesday, February 1, 2022

(*1) 92 6100 3380 Al gal) 3 Ayda (3w

Dubai

Wednesday, February 2, 2022

AS 120 5,980 sugdl) Gals

Dubai

Thursday, February 3, 2022

2S 80 (Al 3 a8l & gal) (3 Adga (Ghpms

Dubai

Tuesday, February 8, 2022

(si3a) aS 160 4 Adida sasiall 4 jal) i la¥) A g iy ganddl cualua (ulS

Al Wathba

Saturday, February 12, 2022

aS 120 Adlual 3 il &) a5 Aaldd) coldaudd s (Gl

Dubai

Thursday, February 17, 2022

(ct2a) AS 100 i) (Glsns 5,880 Ggd J1 35 Gy g guaia iy dalild A58 Qs

Al Wathba

Friday, February 18, 2022

S 100 Aaldll cdbanay) (Glhamnd 81 (gl I 1) Cn sgeaia (n dena Fdll (uls

Al Wathba

a8 100 lasead) o - g I 215 O Qb fadll gam Gl g

Saturday, February 19, 2022

(B0 p sl 2S 71 5 aS 84 Jg¥) agall (rasa) *2 (N2 aS.155 Gl JF 1 ¢ Ml el g Ol e

Thursday, February 24, 2022

2S 100 Lualdll bl G - g I 315 O Ul fadd) gan o s

Friday, February 25, 2022

(*1) 92 pS 100 il Gladll s JF 03 G GMabe Fodd) gaw (o sga

Friday, February 25, 2022

Saturday, February 26, 2022

AS A0 Aalil) 508l Aallal) cudgr &3 8 (Slans

S 80 (Lalil) 5l Aallal) cudgy 43 8 (3lonu

Friday, March 4, 2022

(*1) 92 aS 100 5 a8l Agallal) cudgy 4y B Gl

Friday, March 4, 2022

Saturday, March 5, 2022

S 120 Shasal) (Gl ) Adida o 3% 1 041 ) (o dana fadd) saall ciaba Gl g

Dubai

Monday, March 7, 2022

25120 il &) 5aY) s Al Al 3 dldaun) homs - Aida 2 5a JT 381 ( dana ) saud) cialia (a s

Dubai

Tuesday, March 8, 2022

S 120 Gl B ilea (uls

Dubai

Wednesday, March 9, 2022

(clae) 380 aS 160 A Aldia 2 g3 J1 31 O tana il sanddl ialia s

Dubai

Saturday, March 12, 2022

(che) aS 100 Aalid) cdbad) (Fops- 380 (ol gaf Gl s (Gl

Al Wathba

Thursday, March 17, 2022

(120) S 100 Chasead) (Blows - 5080 o ool (la o (Blons

Al Wathba

Friday, March 18, 2022

(1) pS120 3,081 B sl la gea (Blas

Al Wathba

Saturday, March 19, 2022

28 80 Ll 3 08l A 54l s Adasa (S

Dubai

Tuesday, March 29, 2022

(*1) aS100 338N A gal) 20 A (Gl

Dubai

Wednesday, March 30, 2022

S 120 580 G pdal) (uls

Dubai

Thursday, March 31, 2022
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